Cedar Hill Sporting Clays Results For

M1 JUSTIN L STURGEON
M2 GEORGE SNYDER
PHIL GIBBS

LARRY L VANDENBRINK
RICK REW

JOHN W PATCH
RONNIE L WEGNER
RON REIBER

CRAIG T MCMICHAEL
GLEN CORN

BILL BRANT

RICK COOK

AA1 TYSON MILLER
AA2 ANDY J SCHOEN
VIRGIL C ARBOGAST
PHIL GIBBS

Al RICHARD D FULLER
A2 JOHN L MALNAR
ROBERT W BARNES
BUD DUNN

JOHN DRENICK

B1 DENNIS KLAUSEN
B2 JOSHUA BARTEL
RANDY R CHASTAIN

C1JIM MICHAEL

C2 JASON MILLS
BRIAN FLAHARTY
DAVID J JANUS
DENNIS Q KETCHEM
CHARLES D PHILLIPS

D1 JUSTIN L REYNOLDS
D2 STEVE SHERRER
RALPH GETCHELL
JOHN D REYNOLDS
JACK LANE

E1 RON LEWIS

E2 STEVEN E MEYER
JEFF ERICKSON

CH GEORGE SNYDER

RU LARRY L VANDENBRINK

DENNIS KLAUSEN
JOHN L MALNAR
GLEN CORN

RON LEWIS

DAVID J JANUS
STEVEN E MEYER
RALPH GETCHELL
JOHN DRENICK
RICK COOK

JOHN D REYNOLDS
DENNIS Q KETCHEM

Memorial Day Small Bore
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Class

20 GA.
M

AA

38 Entrants

20 GA. VETERAN
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73



JACK LANE

CH RICHARD D FULLER
RU RICK REW

RONNIE L WEGNER
JOHN W PATCH

RON REIBER

VIRGIL C ARBOGAST
PHIL GIBBS

CH ROBERT W BARNES

Class 1
JUSTIN L STURGEON
RICHARD D FULLER
PHIL GIBBS
DENNIS KLAUSEN
Class 2
JOHN L MALNAR
RONNIE L WEGNER
JOHN W PATCH
JASON MILLS
CRAIG T MCMICHAEL
Class 3
GLEN CORN
ANDY J SCHOEN
JUSTIN L REYNOLDS
DAVID J JANUS
STEVE SHERRER
Class 4
RANDY R CHASTAIN
JEFF ERICKSON
RICK COOK
PHIL GIBBS
CHARLES D PHILLIPS

M1 RICK REW

M2 RON REIBER
GEORGE SNYDER
RONNIE L WEGNER
GLEN CORN

CRAIG T MCMICHAEL
ROBERT E QUANEY
BILL BRANT

PHIL GIBBS

JUSTIN L STURGEON
RICK COOK

JAY RENO

JOHN E DHOOGHE

AA1 ANDY J SCHOEN
AA2 BOB RIZZA
VIRGIL C ARBOGAST

Al RICHARD D FULLER
A2 RICHARD J MILLER
JOHN DRENICK

JOHN L MALNAR

JOE PUCCI

BOB GUDGEN

B1 RANDY R CHASTAIN

59
20 GA. SUP VET
88
87
86
86
85
80
71
20 GA. SSV
81
20 GA. LEWIS
91
88
88
87
86
86
86
83
82
81
81
80
79
79
73
73
72
71
66
Total Payout
28 GA.
Class M
90
90
87
87
84
84
83
82
82
82
81
81
70
Class AA
84
79
77
Class A
80
77
76
75
75
73
Class B
78

59

88
87
86
86
85

71

81

47.50

15.83
15.83
15.83

23.75
23.75

23.75
23.75

$190.00

90
90
87
87
84
84
83
82
82
82
81
81
70

84
79
77

80
77
76
75
75
73

78



B2 JOSHUA BARTEL

C1 BRIAN FLAHARTY
C2 JIM MICHAEL
JASON MILLS

D1 CLIFFORD A KOEHLER

E1 RON LEWIS

CH GEORGE SNYDER
RU GLEN CORN

RICK COOK

BOB RIZZA

JOHN DRENICK

JOHN L MALNAR

JOE PUCCI

RON LEWIS
CLIFFORD A KOEHLER

CH RICK REW

RU RON REIBER
RONNIE L WEGNER
RICHARD D FULLER
VIRGIL C ARBOGAST
BOB GUDGEN

JOHN E DHOOGHE

Class 1
RONNIE L WEGNER
CRAIG T MCMICHAEL
GLEN CORN
ANDY J SCHOEN
Class 2
PHIL GIBBS
JUSTIN L STURGEON
Class 3
JAY RENO
RICK COOK
RICHARD D FULLER
BOB RIZZA
Class 4
RANDY R CHASTAIN
RICHARD J MILLER
JOHN L MALNAR
JOE PUCCI

M1 RICK COOK

M2 JOHN W PATCH
JOHN E DHOOGHE
LARRY L VANDENBRINK

AA1 ANDY J SCHOEN
AA2 PHIL GIBBS
DANIEL ORRICK

BOB RIZZA

D1 ROBERT E RICHTER

E1 RON LEWIS

77

Class C
75
74
72

Class D
60

Class E
75

28 GA. VETERAN

87
84
81
79
76
75
75
75
60

28 GA. SUP VET

90
90
87
80
77
73
70

28 GA. LEWIS

410 GA.
Class M
83
80
74
73
Class AA
80
76
76
75
Class D
73
Class E
71
10 Entrants

87
84
84
84

82
82

81
81
80
79

78
77
75
75

Total Payout

87
84
81
79
76
75
75
75
60

90
90
87
80
77
73
70

77
75
74
72
60

75

35.00

17.50
17.50

17.50
17.50

35.00

$140.00

83
80
74
73

80
76
76
75
73

71



CH RICK COOK

RU BOB RIZZA

LARRY L VANDENBRINK
RON LEWIS

CH JOHN W PATCH
RU PHIL GIBBS
JOHN E DHOOGHE

Class 1
RICK COOK
Class 2
ANDY J SCHOEN
JOHN W PATCH
Class 3
PHIL GIBBS
DANIEL ORRICK
BOB RIZZA
ROBERT E RICHTER

M1 JOHN W PATCH

M2 ROBERT E QUANEY
RONNIE L WEGNER
RICK COOK

GARY W WALSTROM

AA1 ANDY J SCHOEN
AA2 JEFF MARTIN
DENNIS L HORNER

Al RICHARD J MILLER
A2 JOE PUCCI

B1 RANDY R CHASTAIN
C1 JASON MILLS

D1 JOHN D REYNOLDS
D2 JUSTIN L REYNOLDS

CH JOE PUCCI
DENNIS L HORNER
RICK COOK

JOHN D REYNOLDS

CH JOHN W PATCH
RONNIE L WEGNER
GARY W WALSTROM

Class 1
ANDY J SCHOEN
JOHN W PATCH
Class 2
RICHARD J MILLER
JASON MILLS
JOE PUCCI
Class 3

410 GA. VETERAN
83
75
73
71

410 GA. SUP VET
80
76
74

410 GA. LEWIS

PUMP

Class M
93
87
86
83
81

Class AA
93
85
84

Class A
91
87

Class B
76

Class C
89

Class D
81
80

14 Entrants

PUMP VETERAN
87
84
83
81

PUMP SUP VET

93
86
81

PUMP LEWIS

83

80
80

76
76
75
73

Total Payout

93
93

91
89
87

83
75
73
71

80
76
74

23.33

11.67
11.67

11.67
11.67

$70.00

87
84
83
81

93
86
81

93
87
86
83
81

93
85
84

91
87

76

89

81
80

13.75
13.75

27.50



RONNIE L WEGNER
DENNIS L HORNER
RICK COOK

Class 4
GARY W WALSTROM
JUSTIN L REYNOLDS
RANDY R CHASTAIN

M1 LARRY L VANDENBRINK

AA1 DENNIS L HORNER
AA2 DANIEL ORRICK

Al GARY L NAFZIGER

CH DENNIS L HORNER
RU LARRY L VANDENBRINK

CH GARY L NAFZIGER

Class 1
GARY L NAFZIGER
DENNIS L HORNER
DANIEL ORRICK

M1 GARY W WALSTROM

B1 MARC COOPER
DENNIS KLAUSEN
JERRY KAUBLE

C1 JASON MILLS

D1 JUSTIN L REYNOLDS
STEVE SHERRER
ROBERT E RICHTER
JOHN D REYNOLDS

E1 JEFF ERICKSON

CH MARC COOPER
RU DENNIS KLAUSEN
JERRY KAUBLE
JOHN D REYNOLDS

CH GARY W WALSTROM

Class 1

GARY W WALSTROM
Class 2

STEVE SHERRER

DENNIS KLAUSEN
Class 3

86
84
83
81
80
76
Total Payout
SXS
Class M
64
Class AA
80
79
Class A
81
4 Entrants
SXS VET
80
64
SXS SUP VET
81
SXS LEWIS
81 Refunded
80 Refunded
79 refunded
Total Payout
12 GA
Class M
94
Class B
86
84
80
Class C
80
Class D
89
86
82
69
Class E
82

10 Entrants

12 GA VETERAN

86
84
80
69

12 GA SUP VET
94

12 GA LEWIS CLASS

94

86
84

27.50

27.50

$110.00

80
64

81

64

80
79

81

10.00
10.00
10.00
$30.00

86
84
80
69

94

94

86
84
80

80
89
86
82
69

82

16.67

16.67



JEFF ERICKSON
ROBERT E RICHTER

RICK COOK

MARC COOPER
BRIAN FLAHARTY
RICHARD D FULLER

DENNIS KLAUSEN
RON LEWIS

JIM MICHAEL
TYSON MILLER
JOHN W PATCH
RON REIBER

RICK REW

JUSTIN L REYNOLDS

ANDY J SCHOEN

GEORGE SNYDER

JUSTIN L STURGEON
GARY W WALSTROM
RONNIE L WEGNER

Concurrent-only entrants are included in their respective class for punches.
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82 8.33
82 8.33

Total Payout $50.00
Punches Awarded Summary
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MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 410 G
12 ga
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 28 G
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 28 G
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 20 Ga
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 20 Ga
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 20 Ga
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 20 Ga
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 20 Ga
MEMORIAL DAY Pump
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 28 G
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 28 G
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 20 Ga
12 ga
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 28 G
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 410 G
MEMORIAL DAY Pump
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 28 G
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 20 Ga
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 20 Ga
12 ga
MEMORIAL DAY Small Bore 28 G
PNCHSUM.RPT 1102



